

r

C.A.No. 7162 OF 2003  
ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7162 OF 2003

CONSERVATOR OF FOREST & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM PRAKASH TIWARI

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned to await the judgment in C.A. No.897/2002  
and connected matters.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER