

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7162 OF 2003

CONSERVATOR OF FOREST & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM PRAKASH TIWARI

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Registry may take appropriate steps as per Rules.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar