

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-C

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT  
PROCEEDING OF

Civil Appeal No(s).7162/2003

CONSERVATOR OF FOREST & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM PRAKASH TIWARI

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-07-2024

PRESENT : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN  
MS. LIZ MATHEW, SENIOR ADVOCATE  
MR. PARMINDER SINGH BHULLAR, ADVOCATE-ON-RECORD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

A W A R D

List this matter before Court as per turn.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR